TITUS COUNTY TREASURER'S REPORT TO COMMISSIONERS COURT

AT THE REGULAR TERM

This affidavit states that Article 114.026, Subsection C of the Local Government Code has been complied
with for the monthly reports of the Titus County Treasurer, Titus County, Texas for the month of
January, 2019, which have been submitted to Commissioner's Court for approval. The cash balance for
Titus County combined funds on this date is $25,019,104.88

Submitted by ( . -

Shery! Preddy, Titus County Treasurer, January 28, 2019

BY OUR SIGNATURES HERETC WE HEREBY APPROVE SAID REPORTS
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DATE 01/28/2019

08:44 COMBINED STATEMENT

ACCOUNT NAME

2015 010 GENERAT, COUNTY FUND

2019 014

2019 ols

2013 017

2015 018

2019 019

2013 029

2013 021

2013 022

2019 p23

2015 024

JURY JP#1 C-0-H
JURY Jp#2 C-0-H
Co CLERE C-0-~H
JURY CO,CLERK
JP#l C-O-H
TAX A/C CASH ON HAND
PETTY CASH JP#1
FETTY ASH- CO CLERK
JRHL
CASH IN BANK
CIB-CDS
JUV PROEB ACCT
INVESTMENT

FUND TOTALS

JUSTICE COURTHGUSE SECURITY
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

SECURITY FEES FUND
CASH IN RANK
FUND TOTALS

JURY FUND
CASH ON HAND JURY
CASH IN BANX

FUND TOTALS

LAW LIBRARY FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

SPECIAL PROJECT ROAD & BRIDEE

CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

ROAD & BRIDGE FUND
CASH IN BANK
CIB-CD

FUND TOTALS

ROAD & BRIDGE #1 FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

ROAD & BRIDGE #2 FUND
CASH IN BaANK
FUND TOTALS

ROAD & BRIDGE £3 FUND
CASH IN BANEK
FUND TOTALS

FOAD & BRIDGE #4 FUND
CASH IN BANK

OF (ASH RECEIPTS AND

BEGINNING
CASH BALANCE

5GC, 00
00
1,000.00
2,500.00

BOO, 05
100.00

.a6
3,224,226,76
5,022,053, 79

.00

.00
8,251,181 .55

11,080.94
11, 080,94

53,273.,32
52,273 .32

5,000.00
118,112, 88

— =45, 114,88
123,112.88

22,655,693
-— =24,826,63
22,656.65

22,800.82
22,800,82

12,137,887
380, 000,40
962,137.87

245,782 . 09
245,782, 09

234,134,858
234,184,385

237,723,08
— 2, /25,08
237,723 .08

234,519,19

CASH
RECEIPTS

.aa
faele
.00
00
e
00
ks
.0C
00
846,049.59
G0
.00
.49
848,049,850

144,23
144,23

1,073.52
1,073,582

-00
13,511,311
13,512,231

2,030.00
—_  £,930.00
2,030,090

250,000,000
— 2=, UUL DY
250,000, 00

.00
.00
NN ] ¢}

.20

51,467.0¢
— 25,26 7.06
51,467,086

51,820,067
—ng e, U7
51,620.07

53, 4€7.04
51,467.08

51,468,97

DISBURSEMENTS FROM JANUARY

CASH
DISRURSEMENTS

.90
LGC
.00
-0
s
.00
.00
s
.00
772,527,851
CT
00

.ag
—_— U0
772,527 .81~

.09

10,112.61-

— b ala. 6l
i0,122,63-

L GO
.00

.04

21,573 .89~
21,573.69-

i8,210.83-
18,220,883~

20,128, 06~
20,1z8,06-

19,508.93-

TC JANUARY GEL1D

EINDING
CASH BALANCE

835.6C

.00

1,000,090
2,500,008

.00

800, aq
123,80

00

]
3,287,748.75
5,02%z,054.79
.Co

.38
8,324,703 .54

21,225,179
11,228,117

S2,544,24
—_— e, Jes 24
52,944 .24

5,000,900
121,511,58
126,517,588

24,686,689
— £=,0b558.063
24, 686.69

272,800, 82
272,800,82

6€12,137.87
358,000.00

—2=r, YUY, U0
262,137,587

275,675,486
275,675, 48

267,534,3¢
267,5%4 .59

268,062 . 08
269,062, 08

266,477, 43



DATE 01/28/201%

2019
201s
2018
2019
2013
2019

2019

2013
.2019
2013
2013
2019
2019

2015

08:rd4q

ACCOUNT HaME

025

026

oz

028

029

Q30

031

033

034

Q35

03g

a37

049

041

FUND TOTALS

CHAPTER 13: FY 2012
CASH IN BANE
FUND TOTALS

CHAPTER 13;
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTATS

FY 2011

CHAPTER 19:
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

FY 2003

JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY -JD2
CASH IN EANK
FUND TOTALS

COUNTY & DISTRIC'T CRE ‘TECH
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

FPARX FUMND

PETTY CASH

CASH IN BANK
FUND TCOTALS

FRETRIAL, INTERVENTION FUND
CASH IN BANE
FUND TOTALS

PRE-TRIAL-CLASS MISD, FUND
CASH IN BANE
FUND TOTALS

INDIGENT DEFENSE 2011
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

VITAL STATISTICS
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

COUNTY CLERK ARCHIVE
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

DISTRICT CLERK TECH FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

VICTIM OF CRIME FUND
CASH IN BANK

BEGINNING
CASH BALANCE
234,519,159

, 00

_— MM

.30

.00

Qg

36,623.25
—  =9,8.4.45
36,613,235

15,524.50
15,524,592

11,639.63
11,639.63

00

.06

.00

5,000.00
5,000.00

0C
.00

2]

10,232.04
10,232,04

103,136,456
103,136.46

£,391.00
6,331.00

117,142,584

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

CRSE
RECEIPTS
51,466.97

G0
.00

1,137.00
L1,137,00

2,815,050
2,813,00

L806
.00

215.¢0
215,00

3,760.00
3,760.00

1€5.00
165.00

31,74%.51

FROM JANUARY
CASH

DISEURSEMENTS
19,508,923~

W20

T

JANUARY

ENDING
CASH BATANCH
256,477,23

<30

i

37,051, z2¢
37,051.26

15,663,53
i5,663,.53

2,8192.89
Z,8l2.00

.00
00

10,447.04
10, 447.04

106,895,458
106,836.46

GEL103 PAGE
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DATE 01/28/2019

2019 043

2019 044

2018 047

20139 048

2013 049

2019 050

201% 051

201¢ o052

2013 053

2012 054

2019 058

2418 0F6

2019 957

08:44 COMBINAD STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIFTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM JANUARY
BEGIKNING CASH CASE
ACCOUNT NAME CASH BALANCE RECETETS DILERURSEMENTS
FUND TOTALS 117,142, 84 31,742,51 60,39-
2019 042 HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT 2017
CASH IN BANK .09 .05 )
FUND TOTALS 00 oo 00
COUNTY CLERK Re&M FUND
CASH IN BANK 141,452, 67 4,209,58 .00
FUND TOTALS 141,482, 67 4,200.58 .00
DISTRICT CLERR R&M FUND
CASH IN BANK 13,714.94 172,50 .00
FUND TOTALS 13,714,924 172,50 00
DISTRICT ATTORNEY FUND
CASH IN BANK 2, 057,18 .00 .00
ke e g
FUND TOTALS 2,057,283 .00 Co
COUNTY ATTCRNEY FUND
CASH IN BANK — 578,30 240,80 .00
-~ 280,00 _ g
FUND TOTALS 678,30 240. 00 .00
DISTRICT CLK REC PRESERV FUND
CASH TN BANE ) 22,774.00 219.00 L 00
FUND TOTALS 22,774.00 210.00 L00
VEHICLE INVENTORY TAX ACCOTNT
CASH IN BANK 326,610,740 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 336,610, 70 50 .00
FAMILY AND PROTHCTIVE SERVICES
CASH IN BANK .90 465. 97 465,92~
FUND TOTALS .t 465,95 465 .55~
2018 RIFLE PLATE GRANT
CASH IN BANK .08 .06 .0g
08 e g
FUND TOTALS .00 .50 6o
SHERIFF SEIZED ACCOUNT
CASH IN BANK 21,7189.28 .00 .08
— e e
FUND TOTALS 21,715.33 .00 .00
DISTRICT ATTORNEY SETZED ACCT
CASH IN BANK 29, 058,50 .00 . .60
) ] — .56
FUND TOTALS 29,058.50 0D .00
DIST ATTY DRUG FORFEITURE FUND
CASH IN BANK 355,562.64 .o 339.40-
— - 358.562.6¢ _  pg
FUND TOTALS 355,567, 64 .00 233.00-
SHERIFF FORFEITURE FUKD
PETTY CASH 4,500.00 .00 .00
CASH IN BANE 18,902.70 L 00 .00
— w00 0
FUND TOTALE 23,402.76 _ag .00
CAPITAL MURDER FUND
CASH IN BANK 60,000, 0C .co .00

TO JANURRY

INDING
CASH BALANCE
148,832 .96

.00
_ B

.09

145,553,256
14E, 653,25

13,887.44
13,887.44

2, 057,18
Z,087.18

¢l8.3¢0
338,30

_ 22,384.00
22,984,006

326,510.70
326,610,770

.30
U

355,223,564
385,223 .64

4,500,858
ig,362.7
23,402,770

£0,0690.00

GELI03 EAGH
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DATE 01/28/2019

20139

2019

2019

2013

2018

2018

2019

2019

2019

2Q19

2019

2015

2013

0B;44 COMBINED STATEMENT OF

ACCOUNT NAME

058

053

060

063

U4

065

066

G667

0e8

be9

071

672

073

FUND TOTRLS

STATE CRIMINAL ALIEN ASST PROG
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

SHERIFF COMMISSARY FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

2017 VEST GRANT
CASH IN BANE
PUND TOTALS

2017 I&8
CASH IN BINK
CIB-CD

FUND TOTALS

2004 ROW I&S/2011 SBERIES
CASH IN BAaNK
CIER-CD

FUND TOTALS

TITUS COUNTY 2012 "A" BOND T&S
CASH IN BANK
CLB~CD

FUND TOTALS

TITUS COUNTY 2012 *B" BOND T&S
2012 B BOND I&S
CIB-CD -

FUND TCGTALS

2007 LOOP EOND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

TITUS COUNTY 200% BOND Iab
CASH IN BANK
CIB-CD

FUND TOTALS

2016 I&8
CASH IN BANK
CIB-CD

FUND TOTALS

FEMA FREC. #1 2015-201%
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

FEMA PRECINCT #2 2015-2016
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

TITUS CCOUNTY BELL TOWER FUND
CASH IN BANK

CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTE FROM JANCARY TO JAKUARY

BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING
CASH BALANCE RECELPTS DISBURSEMENTS CA3H BAZANCE
60,000.00 .00 .00 &60,000,00
Qa9 2,255,840 .00 2,255,00
.00 2,255,5¢C Q0 4,255,00
50,343,792 26, 000.00 1,223,73- . 83,045,998
5%,343,72 20,000.00 1,223,753~ 63,042,953
ppels) Do .03 . 00
vls} 00 oo .00
334,822 .31 36,273,176 o] 371,2.96.07
500,000.00 Lag .00 500,000,438
834,822,311 36,2%73.7¢ L00 872,198,857
135,367,848 14,216.56 . ik 149,584 .44
100,000.00 00 .80 1464, 000.00
235,367.88 14,216.56 .00 249,584 ,44
347,760, 1L 36,273.78 .0 384,033,887
530,0085.,00 .00 -9C 530,866.00
877,760,111 36,273.76 0o 914,033.87
331,358,884 36,273.76 el 367,632,860
525,000.490 .06 .00 525,000,400
856,358,84 36,273,786 .0a 892,632,580
.Qo .00 .00 .00
.00 a0 0o Qo
328,478,324 35,4%R,31 a0 363,976.65
1,230,0006.00 .00 .9¢ 1,230,00¢,920
1,558,478.34 35,428,331 .60 1,583,5376.65
334,108.23 3€6,273.76 .00 370,381,989
3390,000.00 .00 .00 390,000.30
724,108,23 36,273,785 Lao 760,381,922
.09 .00 .00 .00
.06 a0 .00 Q0
.00 .00 .09 L3¢
.00 .00 .00 .80
5,873.87 .00 .00 5,873.67

GELLO3 PAGE
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DATE 01/28/201% 0B:44 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTY FROM JANUARY TC JANUARY GEL103 PAGSE

BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING
ACCOUNT NAME CASH BALANCE RECETPTS SISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE
FUND TOTALS . $,8753.,67 L4 .00 5,873,687
201D 075 2004 RIGHT OF WAY
CASH IN BANK 55,119,238 .00 .00 55,11%8.85
CIB-CD 3,580,000, 00 00 .00 3,500,000,00
FUND TOTALS 3,B55,119,35 .00 .00 3,5585,119.95
2019 076 LOOP COMSTRUCTION FUND
CASH IN BANK 483,207,119 3l€,666, 67 .00 809,873,856
CASH IN BANK (TEX POOCL}) ] el el .00
CIB-CD i1,000,000.00 sl -GG 2,000, 665.00
FUND TOTALS 1,493,207.19 316,666.67 B0 1,809,873.86
2015 077 FEMA PREC. #3 2015-201%
CASH IN BANK el .00 , 30 .00
FUND TOTALS s .00 .06 .00
2015 078 FEMA FREC. #4 2015-2016
CASH IN BaNK .00 .06 .aa geli]
FUND TOTALS kel i -ag 411
2018 073 PREC #3 CETRZ GRANT
CASH IN BRNK .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS .00 .00 0o 00
2019 083 COMMISHARY STORE
CASH IN BANK 15,951.92 .49 00 i5,951.92
FUND TOTALS . 15,951.32 a0 Laa 15,951.¢92
2019 084 ELECTION FUND
CASH IN BANK 248,331,p4 00 4,154.76- 244,176, 88
FUND TOTALS 248,331.64 .00 4,154,76- 24<,176.88
2019 085 MAINTENANCE BLDG FUND
CASH IN BANE 223,870.45 2,293.83 2,764.14- 206,400,317
FUND TOTALS 213,870.48 2,283.83 2,764.14- 206,400.17
2019 086 INSURANCE FUND
CASH IN BANK 697,784,119 4,351.57 112,450, 94~ 589,5684.82
CASH IN BANK L 00 .00 .00 il
CARSH IN BANK-UMR 01 87,620.68 .00 87,620.6%
FUND TOTALS 597,784 .20 91,992,285 112,450.94- 577,305,51
2012 030 DISTRICT CLERE AGENCY FUND
CASH IN BANK ' 199,293, 22 .00 .00 180,293.22
CD-DISTRICT CLERK 347,543,006 L B8 .09 347,543, 00
FUND TOTALS 537,836.22 -Go .00 537,836,222
2012 091 COUNTY CLERK CASH BOND ACOT
CASH IN BANK 146,833,265 .00 G0 146,833.25
FUND TOTALS 146,835.25 .00 .00 146,83%,28
2012 032 BATIL BOND BOARD ACCOUNT
CASH IN BANX Lo .00 s} £
CD-ANTHONY COOPER Go .Ba aa .00
CD-TONY MCGILL .00 GO ag .0a
CD-KELLYE CCOPER 50,000.00 .00 Co 548,000.00




DATE 01/28/201% 08:44 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

ACCOUNT NAME
CD-BRISON & BRISON
CD-NANCY DAVIS
CD-NANCY DAVIS BEAIL BONDS
FUND TOTALS

2019 096 GENERAL FIXED ASSETS
FUND TOTALS

2019 097 GENERAL L/T DEBT ACCOUNT GROUP

CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

2012 (98 PAYROLL CLBARING FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

GRAND TOTALS

GELL03 PAGE

FROM JANJARY TO JANUERY

BHEINNING CREH CASH ENDING
CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE
50,326,239 .00 Lo 50,326,39
51,963.24 ,00 Nl 51,963 .24
112,697,71 .00 LGB0 112,687,771
264,987,325 .00 LGO 264,927,358
.00 .00 .00 .60
00 .00 .03 35
.00 .00 .04 )
00 302,562,03 362,562,03~ .00
, 00 302,562,03 3062,562,03~ .00

24,0L7,305,21

2,295,354.5%1

1,293,554,84-

B
m

;015,104,838

&




